# L1500038504

(Requestor's Name)		
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nar	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv.



02/23/15--01029--027 \*\*125.00

15 FEB 23 PH 4: 06 ETARY OF STATE HASSEE, FLORID

B Duret MR. 3 2015

•	CO	VER LEFTER	2
	gistration Section vision of Corporations		
SUBJECT	WOOF GANG BAK	ERY CITY MARKET LLC nited Liability Company	
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please retu	n all correspondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
		Pam Evans Name of Person	
	Wo	of Gang Bakery LLC Firm/Company	
	7901	Kingspointe Pkwy #30 Address	
	C	Orlando, FL 32819 ity/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used	n@woofgangbakery.com d for future annual report notifica	ition)
For further	nformation concerning this matter, plea	ise call:	
	Pam Evans at (2) Name of Person	4 <u>07) 355 - 9210</u> Area Code Daytime Tel	lephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		
<b>亿 \$</b> 125.00 Fil	ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

•

- ...

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

#### ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

## WOOF GANG BAKERY CITY MARKET LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

# **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

#### **Principal Office Address:**

## Mailing Address:

202 W SAINT JULIAN STREET	7901 KINGSPOINTE PKWY #30
SAVANNAH, GA 31401	ORLANDO, FL 32819

## ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

			57	$\omega$	57.61.05.23
Paul Alle	en		ගි ව	$\sim$	ri, mari kateloodal
			- ST	ω	
Name			rn-~<		and the second
			to <del>c</del> i	F	
7901 Kingsp	ointe Pkw	v #30			9 <b>- 1</b>
				£	100000000000
Florida street address (P.O. Box	acce	eptable)	<u>7</u> 2		1000
			DRID	30	
Orlando	FL	32819		())	
City		Zip	-		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in

Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Authorized Member			
"MGR" = Manager			
MGR	Paul Allen		
	10418 Wiscane Ave.		
	Orlando, FL 32836		
	012100,11002000		
AMBR	Pubero Compos		
	Rubens Campos		
	6118 Blakeford Drive		
	Windermere, FL 34786		
		—	
	<u>&gt;rr</u>		
			Come from the
		<u> </u>	1
(Use attachment if necessary)		8	14.1887911 129
	see a se	23	**************************************
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)		
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and	d cannot be more than five business days prior to a	ur 902de	avs afte
the date of filing.)			
the time of time Bill	03	E	£
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	JRID RDD	90	1. State 1.
		σ	
The purpose for which the Company is organized is to	o engage in any and all lawful business.		
1	~		
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE;//			
	1 74		
	///		

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

> Paul Allen Typed or printed name of signee

> > Filing Fees:

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2